

List of errors in
First-Order Modal Logic, Second Edition
Melvin Fitting and Richard L. Mendelsohn
January 20, 2024

Pg 153, Section 7.7.3 last line of first paragraph. “Brauüner” should be “Braüner”.

Pg 154 Line 8 “Brauüner” should be “Braüner”.

Pg 323 The definition of interpretation \mathcal{I} in Example 14.6.3. The behavior for function f should be switched around. At Γ , n should map to $2n$, and at Δ , n should map to $n + 1$. The error affects case 1.